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CALL FOR PAPERS
International Conference on Education, E-Governance, Law and Business
(ICEELB-17)

Jan. 1-2, 2017, Dubai (UAE)
Deadline of New Full Paper/Poster/Abstract Submissions: Oct. 15, 2016

www.hssmr.org

BASIC INFORMATION & CONFERENCE PROCEEDINGS:

ICEELB-17 is sponsored by Universal
Researchers (UAE). All the submitted conference
papers will be peer reviewed by the
program/technical committees of the Conference.
All accepted papers of the conference will be
published in the printed conference proceedings
with valid International ISBN number that will be
registered at: London, UK.

PAPER SUBMISSION:

Each Paper will be assigned Digital Object
Identifier (DOI) from CROSSREF. Later, the
Proceedings of the conferences will be submitted
to ISI Thomson/SCOPUS for review and possible
indexing. In addition the proceedings will be
indexed at Google and Google Scholar google.com
and all major search engines.

1. Electronic Submission System; ( .doc/.docx/.pdf formats)

Link: http://uruae.org/paper_submission.php

2. Email: cs@hssmr.org

LIST OF TOPICS:

E-commerce

Economics

Business

Business Ethics

Finance

Law

Justice And Legal Studies
Education

Lifelong Learning

Higher Education
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Teaching

Teaching And Learning
E-learning
E-Governance
E-Marketing

Political Science

Public Administration
Urban studies
Women's studies
E-Business

Human Resources
Management Information Systems
Management
Marketing

REGISTRATION FEE:

Categories
Authors (Student)*
Authors (UR — UAE Member)*
Authors (Non Student)*
Coauthor
Listeners
Additional Paper(s)**
Extra Proceeding
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International Association of
Humanities, Social Sciences
& Management Researchers

Early Bird Conference Fee

200 USD
200 USD
225 USD
200 USD
200 USD
150 USD
50 USD

N

Late Conference Fee
250 USD
250 USD
275 USD
250 USD
250 USD
150 USD
50 USD

Extra Page (s) 30 USD per additional Page = 30 USD per additional Page
IMPORTANT DATES:
Early Round Late Round
Deadline of the Full Paper/Abstract Submission Oct. 15, 2016 Nov. 1, 2016
Acceptance Notification Oct. 22, 2016 Nov. 8, 2016
Deadline of the Registration Oct. 29, 2016 Nov. 15, 2016
Final Paper Submission Deadline Oct. 29, 2016 Nov. 15, 2016

Conference Dates

Jan. 1-2, 2017

CONFERENCE VENUE (Confirmed):

Holiday Inn Dubai - Downtown Dubai
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Al Rigga Street, Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Phone: 0124 455 1 260 (Reservations) 971-4-2288889 (Front Desk)
Email of Hotel: walid.mahmoud@ihg.com
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CONTACT EMAIL:
For any inquiry about the submission and conference, please feel free to contact us at: cs@hssmr.org
For Emergency: support@uruae.org
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