

# International Association of **Humanities, Social Sciences** & Management Researchers



# CALL FOR PAPERS

# International Conference on Education, E-Governance, Law and Business (ICEELB-17)

Jan. 1-2, 2017, Dubai (UAE)

Deadline of New Full Paper/Poster/Abstract Submissions: Oct. 15, 2016

www.hssmr.org





\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*



# **BASIC INFORMATION & CONFERENCE PROCEEDINGS:**

ICEELB-17 sponsored bv Universal Researchers (UAE). All the submitted conference papers will be peer reviewed program/technical committees of the Conference. All accepted papers of the conference will be published in the printed conference proceedings with valid International ISBN number that will be registered at: London, UK.

Each Paper will be assigned Digital Object Identifier (DOI) from CROSSREF. Later, the Proceedings of the conferences will be submitted to ISI Thomson/SCOPUS for review and possible indexing. In addition the proceedings will be indexed at Google and Google Scholar google.com and all major search engines.

## PAPER SUBMISSION:

- Electronic Submission System; (.doc/.docx/.pdf formats) Link: http://uruae.org/paper\_submission.php
- 2. Email: cs@hssmr.org

# **LIST OF TOPICS:**

- E-commerce
- **Economics**
- **Business**
- **Business Ethics**
- Finance
- **Justice And Legal Studies**
- Education
- Lifelong Learning
- **Higher Education**





URUAE.ORG	anagemer	ocial Scient Resear		W.
<ul> <li>Teaching</li> <li>Teaching And Learning</li> <li>E-learning</li> <li>E-Governance</li> <li>E-Marketing</li> <li>Political Science</li> <li>Public Administration</li> <li>Urban studies</li> <li>Women's studies</li> </ul>				
<ul> <li>E-Business</li> <li>Human Resources</li> <li>Management Information</li> <li>Management</li> <li>Marketing</li> </ul> EGISTRATION FEE:	Systems			
	Early Rird Co.	nference Fee	Late Conferenc	-
Categories	Larry Dira Cor		Late Comercine	e Fee
Categories Authors (Student)*	200 U		250 USD	
<u> </u>	200 U	JSD		)
Authors (Student)*	200 U	JSD JSD	250 USD	)
Authors (Student)* Authors (UR – UAE Member)*	200 U 200 U	JSD JSD JSD	250 USD 250 USD	
Authors (Student)* Authors (UR – UAE Member)* Authors (Non Student)* Coauthor Listeners	200 U 200 U 225 U 200 U 200 U	JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD	250 USD 250 USD 275 USD 250 USD 250 USD	
Authors (Student)* Authors (UR – UAE Member)* Authors (Non Student)* Coauthor Listeners Additional Paper(s)**	200 U 200 U 225 U 200 U 200 U 150 U	JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD	250 USD 250 USD 275 USD 250 USD 250 USD 150 USD	
Authors (Student)* Authors (UR – UAE Member)* Authors (Non Student)* Coauthor Listeners Additional Paper(s)** Extra Proceeding	200 U 200 U 225 U 200 U 200 U 150 U	JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD	250 USD 250 USD 275 USD 250 USD 250 USD 150 USD 50 USD	
Authors (Student)* Authors (UR – UAE Member)* Authors (Non Student)* Coauthor Listeners Additional Paper(s)**	200 U 200 U 225 U 200 U 200 U 150 U	JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD	250 USD 250 USD 275 USD 250 USD 250 USD 150 USD	
Authors (Student)* Authors (UR – UAE Member)* Authors (Non Student)* Coauthor Listeners Additional Paper(s)** Extra Proceeding	200 U 200 U 225 U 200 U 200 U 150 U	JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD	250 USD 250 USD 275 USD 250 USD 250 USD 150 USD 50 USD	
Authors (Student)* Authors (UR – UAE Member)* Authors (Non Student)* Coauthor Listeners Additional Paper(s)** Extra Proceeding Extra Page (s)	200 U 200 U 225 U 200 U 200 U 150 U	JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD	250 USD 250 USD 275 USD 250 USD 250 USD 150 USD 50 USD 30 USD per addition	
Authors (Student)* Authors (UR – UAE Member)* Authors (Non Student)* Coauthor Listeners Additional Paper(s)** Extra Proceeding Extra Page (s)	200 U 200 U 225 U 200 U 200 U 150 U 50 U 30 USD per ad	JSD	250 USD 250 USD 275 USD 250 USD 250 USD 150 USD 50 USD 30 USD per addition	onal Pag
Authors (Student)* Authors (UR – UAE Member)* Authors (Non Student)* Coauthor Listeners Additional Paper(s)** Extra Proceeding Extra Page (s)	200 U 200 U 225 U 200 U 200 U 150 U 50 U 30 USD per ad	JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD SD ditional Page	250 USD 250 USD 275 USD 250 USD 250 USD 150 USD 50 USD 30 USD per addition	onal Pag
Authors (Student)* Authors (UR – UAE Member)* Authors (Non Student)* Coauthor Listeners Additional Paper(s)** Extra Proceeding Extra Page (s)  MPORTANT DATES:  Deadline of the Full Paper/Abstract	200 U 200 U 225 U 200 U 200 U 150 U 50 U 30 USD per ad	JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD ditional Page  Early Ro	250 USD 250 USD 275 USD 250 USD 250 USD 150 USD 50 USD 30 USD per addition  und Late 016 Nov. 30 USD	onal Pag  Round  1, 2016
Authors (Student)* Authors (UR – UAE Member)* Authors (Non Student)* Coauthor Listeners Additional Paper(s)** Extra Proceeding Extra Page (s)  MPORTANT DATES:  Deadline of the Full Paper/Abstract Acceptance Notification	200 U 200 U 225 U 200 U 200 U 150 U 50 U 30 USD per ad	JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD JSD ditional Page  Early Roc Oct. 15, 2 Oct. 22, 2	250 USD 250 USD 275 USD 250 USD 250 USD 150 USD 50 USD 30 USD per addition  und Late 016 Nov. 3 016 Nov. 3	onal Pag  Round  1, 2016  8, 2016

ORIVITA BATESI				
	Early Round	Late Round		
Deadline of the Full Paper/Abstract Submission	Oct. 15, 2016	Nov. 1, 2016		
Acceptance Notification	Oct. 22, 2016	Nov. 8, 2016		
Deadline of the Registration	Oct. 29, 2016	Nov. 15, 2016		
Final Paper Submission Deadline	Oct. 29, 2016	Nov. 15, 2016		
Conference Dates	Jan. 1-2, 2017			





# International Association of Humanities, Social Sciences & Management Researchers



# **CONTACT EMAIL:**

For any inquiry about the submission and conference, please feel free to contact us at: cs@hssmr.org For Emergency: support@uruae.org